Three sizes - 17", 22" and 26" diameter
Heavy gauge aluminum construction
Die-cast aluminum hinged lens frame
Tempered clear flat glass lens
High performance reflector systems
Horizontal or vertical lamp positions
Field rotatable optics
RONDELLA

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
 STANDARD FEATURES
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ROND 1 - Flat Top
RONDELLA
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
© 2003 PACE Illumination Corp. All Rights Reserved.  Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.  Tech_ROND1_0504
ROND1 1690
OPTIONSOPTIONSOPTIONSOPTIONS
Photocell factory installed
PE1 = 120 volt
PE2 = 277 volt
CL = convex lens
HSS = house side shield
         (N/A with optics 5V)
OPTICS
2 = Type II
3 = Type III
4 = Type IV
5H = Type V
Horizontal
5V = Type V
Vertical
- Three sizes - 17”, 22” and 26” diameter
- Heavy gauge spun aluminum fl at top housing
- Hinged die-cast lens frame secured by 1/4 turn captive fasteners
- Tempered clear glass fl at lens
- Segmented high performance refl ector systems
- Lamps can be mounted either horizontally or vertically
- Field rotatable optics
SERIES MODEL SIZE LAMP VOLT MOUNTING

Notes:
Please indicate size of pole when ordering

WMB1 = wall mount
bracket
WMB2 = wall mount
bracket
POLE ARM MOUNTS
(see reverse for detail)
PAM = pole arm mount
PAM2/180 = 2 arms
at 180°
PAM2/90 = 2 arms
at 90°
PAM3/120 =  3 arms
at 120°
PAM4/90 = 4 arms
at 90°
COLOR
TEXTURED FINISHES
TAL = textured aluminum
TBK = textured black
TBZ = textured bronze
TWH = textured white
SMOOTH FINISHES
AL = silverdillo
BK = black
BY = buttercup yellow
DBZ = dark bronze
DO = deep orange
EG = emerald green
RB = royal blue
RR = rich red
WH = white
RAL colors available
120
277